Owner Name	
Address	
Propeller Model	1A200/FA8241
Blade Model	
Hub Serial No.	YH46018
Blade Serial No.	
	2
	3
	4

INSTALLATION HISTORY

Date	Aircraft Model & Registration Number	Engine Serial Number & Position
OCT 14	2004 THIS PROPELLER WAS MANUFACTURED	(1050)
	NEW AT McCAULEY PROPELLER SYSTEMS, INSPECTED AND FOUND TO BE AIRWORTHY	
	ON THIS DATE.	
9-12-06	This propeller was installed on N42933	= in new condition
TACHOO	This gropeller was installed on N42937 Torquel truckel + saftiant Dan	D-177507906869
		Q

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description of Work	Authorized Signatures Repairman and Station Certificate Numbers
		Chena Mai	rina Air Service	
	Dressed and p All AD's are o	Tach Time: 106.9 painted prop blades current as of this dathis Propeller, spinnial Inspection and w	Total Time Prop: 106.9 as needed. te – see list for details. er and bulkheads were inspected in accordance determined to be in airworthy condition. AP574543	n at
		Chena Mai	rina Air Service	
Note: E	Dressed and pair All AD's are curr I certify that this 100 hour inspect	Mach Time: 180. nted prop blades as need rent as of this date – see! Propeller, blades, hub, s ion and were determine	pinner and bulkheads were inspected in accordance were to be in airworthy condition at this time and date. AP57454309 In accordance with an Annual Inspection and was	

AP379741544IA

determined to be in airworthy condition at this time and date

Date	Total Propeller Time	Time Since Overhaul	Description of Work	Authorized Si Repairman an Certificate N	d Station
5/1/10	2500	bropartal	Prop + spinner de	ssem. IAU)
an	anne	Chapeeto	a achous foul	to Callivores	t
alg	les Lines	+ Set.	Mack John off	7/9/08/17	
	PROP MODEL: 1A200/FA8241 PROP S/N: YH46018 REG. NO: N4293Z WORK ORDER: 0200-08-2011 Prop Entries	P.O. Box 6i Fairbanks, Phone: (90	Marina Air Service 0678 Alaska 99706 7) 479-8408 ulkheads. Dressed and painted prop blades as r	DATE: 4/27/20 A/C TSN: 288; PROP TT: 3 TSPOH: 3 TACH: 3	7.1 13 13
		r,hub, spinner and bulkheads we	are inspected in accordance with an annual inspection		_ =
	DATE: 4/27/2011	SIGNED:	Meth Thomas	Work Order: 0200-08-201)
		Nathan Howard, Lie	cense: AP574543093IA	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.cor	n)

Note: Little Compliance valuation applicable i for the. a Lactory octates paliculas off Lagos 11 a 12

ROP MODEL: A200/FA8241 PROP S/N: YH46018 IEG NO: N4293Z VORK ORDER: 320-05-2012	Chena Marina Air Service P O Box 60678 Fairbanks. Alaska 99706 Phone: (907) 479-8408	DATE: 5/9/2012 A/C TSN: 2936 3 PROP TT 362 2 TSPOH: 362 2 TACH: 362 2
Prop Entries		
spected Propeller Blade	s, Hub, Spinner and bulkheads, Dressed and painted prop blad	les as needed.
ondition at this time and date	spinner and bulkheads were inspected in accordance with an annual insp	Work Order: 0320-05-2012
ATE: 5/9/2012	SIGNED: Nathan Howard, License. AP574543093IA	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
PROP MODEL: 1A200/FA8241 PROP S/N: YH46018	Chena Marina Air Service P O Box 60678 Fairbanks, Alaska 99706	DATE: 5/31/2013 A/C TSN: 3001 1 PROP TT: 427 TSPOH: 427 TACH: 427
REG. NO: N4293Z WORK ORDER: 0488-05-2013 Prop Entries	Phone: (907) 479-8408	IACH. 421
LION FIRITES	ides, Hub, Spinner and bulkheads. Dressed and painted prop bl	lades as needed.
I certify that this propeller, he condition at this time and da	ub, spinner and bulkheads were inspected in accordance with an annual i	nspection and was determined to be airworthy Work Order: 0488-05-2013
DATE: 5/31/2013	SIGNED:	Work Order: 0488-03-2013

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

6

PROP MODEL 1A200/FA8241 PROP S/N: YH46018 REG NO: N4293Z WORK ORDER: 0691-05-2014



Chena Marina Air Service

P O Box 60678 Fairbanks, Alaska 99706 Phone: (907) 479-8408 DATE: 5/14/2014 A/C TSN, 3028 9 PROP TT 454 8 TSPOH 454 8 TACH, 454 8

Y

Prop	Entr	ies
------	------	-----

DATE: 5/14/2014

Inspected Propeller, Blades, Hub, Spinner and bulkheads. Dressed and painted prop blades as needed.... Performed dynamic prop balance - see log entry and 337 this date

I certify that this propeller, hub, spinner and bulkheads were inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be airworthy condition at this time and date

ed Signatures an and Station ate Numbers

Propeller Corporation

Nathan Howard, License: AP574543093IA

1101 E. 76th Avenue, Unit E
Anchorage, AK 99518
FAA. CRS. No. C04R111M

Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

Work Order: 0691-05-2014

September 11, 2013 Serial Number: YH46018 TSO: Not Provided TTSN: 455.0

Reworked leading edge, inspected, balanced and painted. This propeller was repaired in accordance with McCauley

SIGNED:

Manual No. 730720R6. Work Order No. 19120 RC# 2616084

8-	AAR	ally	
	±		

Note: Enter Compliance With All Applicable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On Pages 11 & 12





REPAIR STATION NO. CQ4R111M

and pointed. This projette was required 1AWM Caulon to answer Mr. 730720Ab	REMARKS: Rewarded Read	BLADE SERIAL NO. 1	SERIAL NO. YH46018	MFGR. MC Canloy	SERVICEABLE TAG
This projectle	eworked leading	NOA	0/8	1.1. 455,0	SLE TAG

MAINTENANCE RELEASE

The aircra	ft propeller or part identified on reverse side was inspected,
overhaule	d or repaired in accordance with the current regulations of the
Federal A	viation Administration and is airworthy and approved for return
to service.	

Details of the overhaul or repair are on file at this repair station under Work Order No. 19120 Date 10 8 11 12 12 1
Inspector Melin Q Certificate No. 2616087
Complied with applicable Airworthiness Directives and Manufacturers
Service Bulletins Nos.: No service issues to
C/W This W. D.
Owner/Company Roger Christensen

PROP MODEL: Chena Marina Air Service DATE 5/4/2015 1A200/FA8241 A/C TSN: 3072.6 P.O. Box 60678 PROP S/N: YH46018 PROP TT: 498 5 REG_NO: N4293Z Fairbanks, Alaska 99706 TSPCH: 498 5 WORK ORDER: Phone: (907) 479-8408 TACH: 498.5 0884-05-2015 **Prop Entries** Inspected Propeller, Blades, Hub, Spinner and bulkheads. Dressed prop blades as needed. anatures I certify that this propeller, hub spinner and bulkheads were inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be airworthy 1 Station condition at this time and date ımbers SIGNED DATE: 5/4/2015 Work Order: 0884-05-2015 Nathan Howard, License: AP Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com) PROP MODEL: Chena Marina Air Service DATE: 5/9/2016 1A200/FA8241 A/C TSN: 3127 1 PROP S/N: YH46018 P O. Box 60678 PROP TT 553 REG NO: N4293Z Fairbanks Alaska 99706 TSPOH 553 WORK ORDER: Phone: (907) 479-8408 TACH: 553 0969-08-2015 **Prop Entries** Inspected Propeller, Blades, Hub, Spinner and bulkheads, Dressed prop blades as needed, I certify that this propeller, hub, spinner and bulkheads were inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be airworthy condition at this time and date DATE: 5/9/2016 SIGNED: Work Order: 0969-08-2015 Nathan Howard, License: AP574543093IA Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

Note: Enter Compliance With All Applicable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On Pages 11 & 12

PROP MODEL: 1A200/FAB241 PROP S/N: YH46018 REG. NO: N4293Z WORK ORDER: 1220-12-2016	Chena Marina Air Service P O Box 60678 Fairbanks, Alaska 99706 Phone (907) 479-8408	DATE 5/8/2017 A/C TSN: 3141.4 PROP TT 567.3 TSPOH: 567.3 TACH: 567.3
Prop Entries		
Inspected Propeller, Blades	s, Hub, Spinner and bulkheads. Dressed prop blades a	as needed.
l certify that this propeller, hub, s condition at this time and date	pinner and bulkheads were inspected in accordance with an a	nnual inspection and was determined to be airworthy
DATE: 5/8/2017	SIGNED: Noth House	Work Order: 1220-12-2016
g/ = 1	Nathan Howard License: AP574543093IA	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
M	1	Ξ Ε
PROP MODEL: 1A200/FA8241 PROP S/N: YH46018 RE, NO: N4293Z WORK ORDER: 1493-05-2018	Chena Marina Air Service P.O. Box 60678 Fairbanks, Alaska 99706 Phone: (907) 479-8408	DATE: 5/21/2018 A/C TSN: 3187 2 PROP TT 613 1 TSPOH: 613 1 TACH: 613.1
Prop Entries		
Inspected Propeller, Blades	, Hub, Spinner and bulkheads, Dressed prop blades a	as needed.
I certify that this propeller, hub, sp condition at this time and date	oinner and bulkheads were inspected in accordance with an ar	nnual inspection and was determined to be airworthy
DATE: 5/21/2018	SIGNED: Signed	Work Order: 1493-05-2018
	Nathan Howard, License: AP574543093IA	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)

Note: Enter Compliance With All Applicable FAA A.D. & Factory Service Bulletins On Pages 11 & 12